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HANDISPORT
FRANCOPHONE

Aclep??

FEDERATION /f
WALLONIE-BRUXELLES

ROYAL WHITE STAR AC

CROSS DU WHITE STAR

17-12-23

F 4120

Stade Fallon - Woluwe Saint Lambert

Juge-Arbitre : R Van De Sype

Résultats officieux.

Ont terminés

LES KANGOURQOUS

OLLEMANS LUCAS KAN 2017 WS
WILLEMYNS LOUIS KAN 2017 WS
VOROPAEV ANATOLY KAN 2017 WS
VANCANT CARL KAN 2017 WS
EJJEBLI AMINE KAN 2017 RESC
DECERF JO KAN 2017 WS
ECHANOVE LOEK KAN 2017 WS
MARCHAL ZOE KAN 2017 RESC
CONDE PERRAKI ORFEAS KAN 2017 WS
ELBAKKALI SACHA KAN 2017 RESC
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Dossard
MB7586
MB7636
MB7645
MB7693
MB6429
VB6286
MB7201
MB7625
VB6406
VB6606
VB6430
MB6480
MB7528
MB7498
9904
MB7527
VB6661
VB6660
MB7761
VB6392
VB6284
VB6285
VB6513
MB7542

mb7507
vb6425
vb6374
mb7644
vb6170
mb7389
mb7428
mb7555
vb6387
mb7804
mb7796

DECOCK ZIGOVIC CLARA KAN
JAMLI CAMILLE KAN
DEBOECK CLEMENT KAN
VARGIN ANION KAN
EL FAHIM HAYTHIM KAN
BENJAMINS
Nom Cat
SCHILS Thomas BEN
RAETS Matthieu BEN
HAZIM Elyas BEN
BOUFOUS Issa BEN
HADANI YASSINE BEN
VIDICK Jeanne BEN
HOVHANNISYAN PINTO RicariBEN
BEN TAIEB Mehdi BEN
MUSSOBEKWA Lina BEN
NEIL Emma BEN
MALLEM Maissane BEN
NEEFS Owen BEN
DI PIETRO Nolan BEN
ZEEBROEK Liam BEN
KROGEL ZOE BEN
COUGNON Emile BEN
MARABET SAFIA BEN
SUROCAS LEA BEN
ABRAINI Adrien BEN
ARYS Julia BEN
PINXTEREN Sarah BEN
SULON Alexia BEN
DIALLO Fatima Adriana BEN
MOUMNI Ayoub BEN
BALAMAT Adam Alexander BEN
ZAPLETAL Mila-Dora BEN
CIURO Mila BEN
MOUTHA SEBTAOUI Naim BEN
TOKAREWA Nadezhda BEN
THEYSKENS Clement BEN
DE BOECK Romain BEN
LUYTEN Samuel BEN
MOKHLES Yasmine BEN
SEGERS Maxence BEN
KUUB Oskar BEN

2017 DACM
2018 WS
2017 RESC
2017 WS
2017 DACM

Club
160617 RESC
160218 WS
160902 WS
161225 RESC
160101 RESC
160913 RESC
160228 WS
160724 RESC
150515 SER
161016 RESC
160725 RESC
150503 AVKA
160104 RESC
161105 RESC
160101 WS
161005 RESC
160101 DACM
160617 RESC
161103 WS
160107 RESC
160217 RESC
160107 RESC
160820 RESC
161021 RSCA

150810 WS
150524 WS
150312 WS
150102 RESC
150206 WS
150506 RESC
150504 RESC
150402 RESC
150527 RSCA
150616 DACM
150702 WS

3,07
3,07
3,08
3,08
3,09
3,15
3,17
3,17
3,22
3,22
3,24
3,26
3,28
3,29

3,3

2,33
2,39

2,4
2,42
2,43
2,46
2,47

2,5
2,57
3,02
3,06
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mb7727
vb6531
mb7200
mb7773
vb6563
mb7836
mb7772
VB4786
MB7843
VB6508
MB7771
VB6568

ml6456
MS0578
MM5142
VS6471
ML6453
MJ0081

VM1555
VM1350
VM1818
VM1769
VM1831
VM1894
VM1617
VM1797
VM1516
VM1888
VM1843
VM1679
VM1588
VM1348
VM1971
VM1854
VM1936
VM1778
VM1850
VM1660
VM1754
VM1964
VM1965
VM1515

DJAFRI Jad BEN
DELVAUX THOMAS Juliette BEN
BRACKE Valentin BEN
OURIAGHLI Ziad BEN
NAJDAOUI Mariam BEN
korakas orestis BEN
OURIAGHLI Riad BEN
RIVEZ MELIA BEN
OLLEMANS NATHAN BEN
BOURGEOIS GAREA Elena BEN
NAJI Wassim BEN
BELHAD)J Dania BEN

HANDISPORTS — CROSS COURT

LIVEMONT Lionel CAD
ANQUETIL Tomi MS
WANDIJI Ethran MIN
CARLIER Elise VS
COEMELCK Costa ML
FRANCIS Arthur M)

MINIMES FILLES

SCHROEVEN Camille MIN
TOKAREWA Varvara MIN
PETROPOULOU Lida MIN
STRYPSTEIN Maeva MIN
PAGANI Gaia MIN
YAMANI Meryem MIN
PAQUES Rose MIN
HOLBRECHTS Amira MIN
GERARD Zoe MIN
BENAYAD Tahani MIN
BENHACHEM Maissam MIN
BRINICHA Israa MIN
BENHACHEM Melina MIN
MARGARITI Eleftheria MIN
NEZIRI Luljeta MIN
ARIS Sophie MIN
MASSOUD Eloise MIN
THEODORAKIS Elli MIN
OUEDDAN Nargisse MIN
ZAPLETAL Marie-Sophie MIN
VERMEIR Jina MIN
VAN REETH Camille MIN
VAN REETH Manon MIN
EL YOUSSOUFI Asmae MIN

150921 DACM
150115 DACM
150321 WS
151021 RESC
150615 DACM
150101 ws
151021 RESC
150512 DACM
150101 WS
150706 WS
150219 RESC
150417 DACM

81225 CABW
20715 ACLO
121121 ACLO
961105 CABW
80728 ACLO
60522 CABW

110708 RESC
111225 WS
110525 WS
110210 RESC
120820 WS
110518 DACM
120301 RESC
120515 RESC
120706 RESC
121114 WS
121109 RSCA
110621 RSCA
121109 RSCA
111129 WS
120729 RESC
110801 WS
110223 RESC
110809 WS
121015 DACM
121018 WS
111114 RCB
110810 DACM
110810 DACM
120830 RESC

3,07
3,08
3,09
3,11
3,12
3,13
3,14
3,16

3,3
3,32
3,35
3,49

8,16
9,15
10,46
11,08
14,18
17,43

6,16
6,27
6,37
7,01
7,03
7,04
7,06

7,1
7,18

7,2
7,21
7,21
7,23
7,37
7,37
7,38

7,4
7,44
7,48
7,51
7,57
8,05
8,05
8,05
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VM1853
VM1962
VM1587
VM1935
VM1985

MM5161
MM5638
MM5561
MM5697
MM5684
MM5415
MM5651
MM5264
MM5656
MM5450
MM5690
MM5696
MM5267
MM5597
MM5598
MM5605
MM5567
MM5599
MM5748
MM5302
MM5175
MM5650
MM5630
MM5600
MM5512
MM5692
9907
MM5631
MM5567

VP8678
VP8422
VP8619
VP8639
VP8681
VP8618
VP8683
VP8933

VARGIN Nina MIN
BEN KEDOURI Janna MIN
SAOUDI Inaya MIN
MOORE Lorena MIN

DUBOIS BRUNET HENAYA MIN

MINIMES GARCONS

DHONT Theo MIN
DELAUVAUX Axel MIN
DOGRU llian MIN
OUEDDAN Hussein MIN
BAISE Augustin MIN
DE KERCHOVE D'EXAERDE Frz MIN
VOROPAEV Fedor MIN
BOULANGER Lucas MIN
JUVYNS Benjamin MIN
GHESQUIERE Alexandre MIN
ELHAFFAD Adam MIN
OUEDDAN Hassan MIN
RICHE Simon MIN
MIEVIS Lionel MIN
NEERSCHOLTEN Amos MIN
COHEN Augustin MIN
BOUAICHI Nizar MIN
VAN BELLEGEN Basile MIN
LABRIQUE Raoul MIN
ABIED Daoud MIN
FASSIN Edhan MIN
LAMOUATAGH Naim MIN
RELLA Ricardo MIN
DEHARD Romain MIN
ATIFI Imran MIN
FATRALIS Leandre MIN
FORLIVESI PAOLO MIN
VANDERVEKEN Laszlo MIN
DIALLO MALREIA MIN

PUPILLES FILLES

VAN CANT Cleophee PUP
KECIEK Laura PUP
PEREIRA DA SILVA Sara PUP
HADDOUCH Inaya PUP
ATIFI Insaf PUP
PEREIRA DA SILVA Isabelle  PUP
COLLET Eloise PUP
DRUART Andrea PUP

110708 WS
111104 DACM
110916 RSCA
110825 RESC
121227 DACM

120309 CSF
120303 RCB
120504 RESC
110112 DACM
111020 WS
110731 WS
110909 WS
120203 WS
110802 RESC
110928 RESC
120416 RSCA
110112 DACM
110531 WS
110128 RESC
120624 RESC
121126 WS
121108 USTA
110527 RSCA
110822 DACM
111214 RCAS
120708 CSF
111128 WS
120517 RESC
110610 RSCA
121030 DACM
120620 WS
120428 WS
120817 RESC
110101 RESC

130625 WS
141227 WS
130605 RESC
131202 RESC
140122 DACM
130605 RESC
130828 DACM
131127 RESC

8,06
8,07
8,07
8,1
8,1

9,38
6,24
6,34
6,39
6,42
6,45
6,45
6,52
6,59
7,05
7,05
7,06
7,07
7,08
7,09
7,28
7,33
7,35
7,42
7,42
7,47
7,54
7,58
8,01
8,09
9,13
9,21
9,26
9,38

3,32

3,4
3,45
3,49
3,57
3,57
3,58
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VP8962
VP8708
VP8609
VP8684
VP8666
VP8799
VP8858
VP8563
VP8704
VP8483
VP8886
VP8936

MP7684
MPO0654
MPO708
MPO779
MP0450
MP0172
MPO0516
MP0569
MP0275
MP0276
MPO558
MPO577
MP0274
MPO556
MP0810
MP0274
MPO805
MP0722
MP0591
MP0672
MP0894
MP0411

MV2525
MV2840

HOUSSIAUX LUCIE
MANCA Raphaelle
GHESQUIERE Sophie
NTUHURANA Rina Keila
ARYS Josephine
WILLEMYNS Zoe
ZUCCONI Giulia
CAMARA Elena

RIFI Ayah

DENONCIN Lola
TEUWEN Nehema Lucie
OURIAGHLI Mayssane

PUPILLES GARCONS

PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP

EJJABLI IMRAM
VANDERSCHELDEN Teo
WILLEMYNS Pierre
BURTON Jules

FERNANDEZ PELAYO Pablo

DHONT Victor
NAIF CHEVALIER Hugo
OLIVIER Sasha

MARGARITIS Petros- Moscho

RICHE Adrien
HENDRICHS Arthur
SOUCISSE Augustin
LECOQ Matthias

DE HEUG Elliot
DELVAUX THOMAS Jean
LECOQ Matthias
AFIDOANI Elyas
HORDIES Django

DE KERCHOVE D'EXAERDE Ba:

KAYE Aaron
MKODO TOMMY
TOUSSAINT Nathan

HANDISPORTS - CROSS LONG

PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP

PERWEZ Axel
VERELST Stephane

MV
MV

140101 RESC
141116 WS
141117 RESC
130712 DACM
130531 RESC
140805 WS
140413 WS
141122 RESC
140202 RESC
141119 BBS
140617 DACM
140331 RESC

RESC
141102 RESC
130409 WS
130517 RCB
130731 WS
131125 CSF
140827 RESC
130126 WS
141229 WS
130228 WS
130816 RESC
140909 DACM
130216 WS
130207 RESC
130413 DACM
130216 WS
140211 WS
140224 RESC
140626 WS
140904 WS
140101 RESC
140316 WACO

871114 ACBB
851101 ACLO

4,02
4,02
4,05
4,13
4,14

4,2
4,21
4,22
4,39

4,4
5,08
5,14

3,24
3,25
3,29
3,34
3,37

3,4
3,42
3,42
3,43
3,43
3,47
3,53
3,57
4,02
4,03
4,04
4,05
4,05
4,07

4,1
4,15
4,35

14,24
15,2



